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U-19 Championship
2018/19 7th round, Match #44

Friday, 28.09.2018, 14:00, TC "Mariupol", Mariupol. 18°C. Spectators: 50

«Mariupol» Mariupol

2 : 2

«Karpaty» Lviv

1 Kravtsov Pavlo
17 Spivak Ihor
18 Romaniuk Bohdan
2 Saienko Danylo (C)
6 Pinchuk Yehor
15 Dobrokhotov Yaroslav
5 Bulhakov Yehor
14 Bondar Vladyslav
16 Shamli Oleh
8 Vyskrebentsev Andrii
9 Lukach Mykhailo

Substitutes
12 Zeleniuk Dmytro
22 Starchenko Bohdan
23 Bibik Danylo
11 Kurylets Denys
20 Koshkosh Ivan
13 Laptiev Serhii
7 Pelypak Volodymyr

Coach
Hetman Oleksii

12 Artym Andrii
20 Kharzhevskyi Petro
17 Kalynchuk Tymofii (C)
19 Danyliuk Artem
15 Stepanchuk Liubomyr
24 Kozak Bohdan
13 Hudzinskyi Vadym
11 Runich Vasyl
8 Panchyshyn Orest
21 Hirnyi Maksym
16 Ivaniuk Maksym

Substitutes
1 Horokh Valentyn
18 Slichnyi Stepan
14 Bereza Oleh
7 Melniichuk Vadym
23 Romanik Mykola
22 Mudryk Vladyslav
10 Dudynskyi Serhii

Coach
Hnativ Roman

Referee:
Fedan Denys
Assistant 1:
Kamornikov Dmytro
Assistant 2:
Bashkirov Dmytro
4th Official:
Tolmachov Serhii
Referee Observer:
Latosha Oleksandr
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U-19 Championship, 2018/19, 7th round, Match #44
Friday, 28.09.2018, 14:00, TC "Mariupol", Mariupol. 18°C. Spectators: 50

«Mariupol» Mariupol 2 : 2 «Karpaty» Lviv
18 Romaniuk Bohdan 20'

28' 17 Kalynchuk Tymofii

16 Shamli Oleh
7 Pelypak Volodymyr 32'

45+2' 8 Panchyshyn Orest

51' 15 Stepanchuk Liubomyr

59' 24 Kozak Bohdan
22 Mudryk Vladyslav

7 Pelypak Volodymyr 59'

65' 16 Ivaniuk Maksym
7 Melniichuk Vadym

9 Lukach Mykhailo
13 Laptiev Serhii 67'

14 Bondar Vladyslav 70'

72' 11 Runich Vasyl

81' 13 Hudzinskyi Vadym
10 Dudynskyi Serhii

89' 19 Danyliuk Artem
14 Bereza Oleh

89' 15 Stepanchuk Liubomyr
14 Bondar Vladyslav

11 Kurylets Denys 90+2'

15 Dobrokhotov Yaroslav 90+3'

90+4' 14 Bereza Oleh

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


